

# GANGADHARPUR MAHAVIDYAMANDIR

(ISO 9001:2015 & ISO 14001:2015 Certified)

Co-educational Degree College (NAAC Accredited)

P.O.-Gangadharpur, Dist.- Howrah, Pin-711302

Dr. Jaga M Basantia

Secretary/ Teacher-in-Charge

Date: 18/11/2024

Phone: 033-2679 0052

Mobile: 8336855713

## Ref. No- GMVM/Ten/0033/2024

### **Tender Notice for Printing of College Journal**

Sealed quotations are invited from reputed and experienced printing firms for the printing of the annual college journal of Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir, Howrah. The details are as follows:

### Scope of Work:

- a) Journal Size: A4 / Custom as per requirement
- b) Pages: Approx. 96 pages (including cover)
- c) Printing: Multi-colour/Black & White
- d) Paper Quality: 80 for inside pages, 160 for cover
- e) Binding: Perfect Binding
- f) Quantity: 1500 copies

### **Eligibility Criteria:**

- a) The bidder must have prior experience in printing educational materials.
- b) Must have valid GST, PAN, and Trade License.
- c) Should be able to deliver within the stipulated time frame.

#### **Important Dates**

- a) Bid Submission Start Date: 19/11/2024
- b) Bid Submission End Date: 25/11/2024
- c) Opening of Bids: 27/11/2024

Sealed quotations should be submitted to the office of the Teacher-in-Charge, Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir, Howrah.

The envelope must be clearly marked as "Tender for Printing of College Journal."

The college reserves the right to accept or reject any quotation without assigning any reason.

For further details, please contact the college office during working hours.

[Dr Jaga Mohan Basantia]

Teacher-in-Charge

Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir

Teacher-in-Charge Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir Gangadharpur, Howrah

